
WORKSHOPS
WORKSHOPS
FOR ADULTS

WORKSHOPS
FOR KIDS

DISK EARRINGS
WITH DEBRA SENJUSCHENKO
Wednesday 12 August
5.30pm-7.30pm 
Cost: $40.00

WIRE WRAPPING
WITH DEBRA SENJUSCHENKO
Thursday 20 August
10.00am-2.00pm 
Cost: $48.00

BLOCK PRINTING TEXTILES - 
BEGINNERS
WITH JANIE ANDREWS
3-week workshop
Tuesdays: 25 August-8 September
5.30pm-7.30pm
Cost: $75.00

PAINTING FOR BEGINNERS
WITH BETTY FRANKLIN 
8-week workshop
27 August – 22 October
5.30pm-8.30pm
Cost: $195.00

GEMSTONE JEWELLERY & CRAFT 
WITH FRANCES RICKETTS
2-day workshop
Thursday 27 August & Thursday 3 
September
10.00am-3.00pm
Cost: $95.00

POLYMER CLAY JEWELLERY MAKING 
DISC NECKLACE
WITH CHERYL YOUNG
4 sessions over 8-weeks
Saturdays: 29 Aug, 12 Sept, 26 Sept 
& 10 Oct 
9.30am-12.30pm
Cost: $105.00

STERLING SILVER SHAGGY 
EARRINGS
WITH DEBRA SENJUSCHENKO
Saturday 29 August
1.00pm-3.00pm  
Cost: $40.00

SAMPLER MACRAME WALL HANGING
WITH DEBRA SENJUSCHENKO 
Sunday 30 August
10.00am-4.00pm
Cost: $50.00

HANDMADE CLAY TILES 
WITH JANIE ANDREWS
2-day workshop
Wednesdays: 2 & 9 September
5.30pm-7.30pm
Cost: $45.00

ARTY SMARTIES –
KIDS SCHOOL HOLIDAY 
WORKSHOPS
WITH FRANCES RICKETTS

6 x 3-hour classes 
Monday 28 Sept, 
Wednesday 30 Sept, Friday 
2 Oct, Monday 5 Oct,
Wednesday 7 Oct, Friday 
9 Oct
9.00am-12.00pm 
Cost: $20 each session 

CRAZY CRITTERS
WITH JANIE ANDREWS

Thursday 1 October
9.00am-11.00am
Cost: $15.00

WITH TACTILE ARTS
AUGUST TO OCTOBER 2020 PROGRAM

CITY OF PALMERSTON PRESENTS

Palmerston

HOW TO BOOK
Bookings are essential for all workshops and can 
be made online at www.palmerston.nt.gov.au 

Workshops are for ages 18+ unless otherwise 
stated. 

VENUE
Workshops will be held at The Heights, Durack 
Heights Community Centre. 
33 Packard Avenue, Durack 0831 NT

CONTACT
For any enquires please email creative@
palmerston.nt.gov.au or call (08) 8935 9922 

BOOK NOW. LIMITED PLACES.


